
CEFET-MG/Campus-IV-Araxá, Avenida Ministro Olavo Drummond 25, Araxá/MG

Horário criado:14/07/2021 aSc TimeTables

C.S.P EMIN

Fernando B

Geol

Maurício Carneiro
QUI

Natal

Calc I    (A)

Cirilo Gonçalves

PC I

Leandro Mattioli

Geol

Maurício Carneiro

Calc I    (S)
Cirilo Gonçalves

Calc I    (A)
Cirilo Gonçalves

QUI

Natal

GAAV    (A)

Alessandra Ribeiro

Calc I    (A)

Cirilo Gonçalves

LPC I

Leandro Mattioli

Geol

Maurício Carneiro

GAAV    (A)
Alessandra Ribeiro

GAAV    (S)
Alessandra Ribeiro

GAAV    (A)

Alessandra Ribeiro

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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Horário criado:14/07/2021 aSc TimeTables

FIS Exp I

Paulo Soave

Grupo 1

Miner

Chico

DAC

Cícero Menezes

Ingl Instr

Bruna Gabriela

Int TRM

Fábio

Geom Desc

Cícero Menezes

FIS II   (S)
Cláudio

FIS II   (A)
Cláudio

Estat

Aline Bianco

FIS QUI

Antônio

Cal III    (A)
Aline Bianco

Cal III    (S)
Aline Bianco

D.T A.Min

Leonardo Daciolo

Estat

Aline Bianco

FIS Exp I

Paulo Soave

Grupo 2

Miner

Chico

FIS QUI

Antônio

Cal III    (A)

Aline Bianco

Miner

Chico

D.T A.Min
Leonardo Daciolo

FIS II   (A)

Cláudio

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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DCart

Hildor

Geol Eco

Maurício Carneiro

ISoc

Catarina

Mec Flu

Alexandre Morais

IAdm

Álvaro Britto Junior

Geol Eco

Maurício Carneiro

Port In

Érica

Mec Flu

Alexandre Morais

Res Mat

Delma

Res Mat

Delma

Topo Mina

Silvânia

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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Conc

Leandro Santos

Lavra MCA

Marcelio Prado

Opt. HidGeol

Silvânia

Conc

Leandro Santos

Filo Tec II

Catarina

Mec Apl

Horácio

Opt.TE-Mec R

Allan

Hidra

Fábio

Lavra MCA

Marcelio Prado

Opt- Geot

Leonardo Daciolo

Psico Apl Organizações

Álvaro Britto Junior

Mec Apl

Horácio

Lavra MCA

Marcelio Prado

Opt- Geot

Leonardo Daciolo

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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Pesq Depó Min

Maurício Carneiro

EletrotG

Sávio

Perf Desm

Marcelio Prado

NMHE

Fábio

Flot

Fábio

SepLS

Michelly

EletrotG

Sávio

MAM Min E Amb

Alexander Gimenez

MAM Min E Amb

Alexander Gimenez

SepLS

Michelly

Pesq Depó Min

Maurício Carneiro

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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Plan Lavra

Marcelio Prado

Instr Contr P.B.

Aline Mara

ES

Fernando B

Prát Exp  Trat Minério

Michelly

Plan Lavra

Marcelio Prado

CAM

Fernando B/Allan

Prát Exp  Trat Minério

Michelly

CAM

Fernando B/Allan

TCC I
Bruna Letícia

TCC II
Bruna Letícia

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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